SATRIX COLLECTIVE INVESTMENT SCHEME

Satrix MSCI World Feeder Portfolio

JSE code: STXWDM NSX Code: SNXWDM

ISIN code: ZAE000246104
("SATRIXWDM" or "STXWDM")

Satrix MSCI Emerging Markets Feeder Portfolio

JSE code: STXEMG
NSX Code: SXNEMG

ISIN code: ZAE000246633
("SATRIXEMG" or "STXEMG")

Satrix S&P 500 Feeder Portfolio

JSE code: STX500 NSX Code: SXN500

ISIN code: ZAE000246641
("SATRIX500" or "STX500")

Satrix NASDAQ 100 Feeder Portfolio

JSE code: STXNDQ NSX Code: SXNNDQ

ISIN code: ZAE000256301
("SATRIXNDQ" or "STXNDQ")

All of which are portfolios in the Satrix Collective Investment Scheme, registered as such in terms of the Collective Investment Schemes Control Act, 45 of 2002

Secondary Listing of Selected ETF's on the Namibian Stock Exchange

Unitholders are advised that certain portfolios in the Satrix Collective Investment Scheme ("Secondary Listed ETF's") have been approved for inclusion in the list of qualifying ETF's to be traded on the Namibian Stock Exchange ("NSX") in Namibia with effect from 19 March 2019.

Details of the Secondary Listed ${\tt ETF's}$ are detailed below:

ETF FULL NAME	NSX CODE	NSX SHORT NAME	NSX AND JSE ISIN	JSE CODE
Satrix MSCI World Equity Feeder ETF	SXNWDM	SATRIXWDM	ZAE000246104	STXWDM
Satrix MSCI Emerging Markets Feeder ETF	SXNEMG	SATRIXEMG	ZAE000246633	STXEMG
Satrix S&P 500 Feeder ETF	SXN500	SATRIX500	ZAE000246641	STX500
Satrix NASDAQ 100 Feeder ETF	SXNNDQ	SATRIXNDQ	ZAE000256301	STXNDQ

The Secondary Listed ETF's primary listing on the Johannesburg Stock Exchange ("JSE") will be unaffected by the secondary listing on the NSX. Units in the Secondary Listed ETF's will commence trading on the NSX from Tuesday, 19 March 2019.

18 March 2019

JSE Sponsor

Vunani Corporate Finance

NSX Sponsor

PSG Wealth Management (Namibia) (Pty) Ltd

A Member of the Namibian Stock Exchange